FEE EXEMPT

ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY: STATE BAR NO.: FOR COURT USE ONLY

NAME: Frederic A. Fudacz (SBN 50546); Jennifer L. Meeker (SBN 260138)
FIRM NAME: Nossaman LLP
STREET ADDRESS: 777 S. Figueroa Street, 34th Floor
ciTy: Los Angeles STATE: CA zIP cope: 90017
TELEPHONE N0.: 213.612.7800 FAXNo.: 213.612.7801
E-MAIL ADDRESS: ffudacz@nossaman.com; jmeeker@nossaman.com
ATTORNEY FOR (name): City of Ontario
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO
STREET ADDRESS: 247 West Third Street
MAILING ADDRESS:
CITY AND zIP coDE: San Bernardino, 92415
BRANCH NAME: San Bernardino District

APP-002

PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER: Chino Basin Municipal Water District
DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT: City of Chino, et al.

NOTICE OF APPEAL [ ] CROSS-APPEAL CASENUMBER:
(UNLIMITED CIVIL CASE)

RCVRS 51010

Notice: Please read Information on Appeal Procedures for Unlimited Civil Cases (Judicial Council form
APP-001) before completing this form. This form must be filed in the superior court, not in the Court of Appeal.
A copy of this form must also be served on the other party or parties to this appeal. You may use an
applicable Judicial Council form (such as APP-009 or APP-009E) for the proof of service. When this document
has been completed and a copy served, the original may then be filed with the court with proof of service.

1. NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that (name): City of Ontario
appeals from the following judgment or order in this case, which was entered on (date): November 18, 2022
[] Judgment after jury trial
[ ] Judgment after court trial
[ ] Default judgment
[ ] Judgment after an order granting a summary judgment motion
[ ] Judgment of dismissal under Code of Civil Procedure, §§ 581d, 583.250, 583.360, or 583.430
[ ] Judgment of dismissal after an order sustaining a demurrer
[ *_] An order after judgment under Code of Civil Procedure, § 904.1(a)(2)
[ ] Anorder or judgment under Code of Civil Procedure, § 904.1(a)(3)—(13)
[_] Other (describe and specify code section that authorizes this appeal):

2. For cross-appeals only:
a. Date notice of appeal was filed in original appeal:

b. Date superior court clerk mailed notice of original appeal:
c. Court of Appeal case number (if known):

Date: January 13, 2023
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(TYPE OR PRINT NAME) (SIGNATURE OF PARTY OR ATTORNEY)

Frederic A. Fudacz
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CHINO BASIN WATERMASTER
Case No. RCVRS 51010
Chino Basin Municipal Water District v. City of Chino, et al.

PROOF OF SERVICE

| declare that:

| am employed in the County of San Bernardino, California. | am over the age of 18 years and not
a party to the action within. My business address is Chino Basin Watermaster, 9641 San
Bernardino Road, Rancho Cucamonga, California 91730; telephone (909) 484-3888.

On January 13, 2023, | served the following:
NOTICE OF APPEAL CITY OF ONTARIO

BY MAIL: in said cause, by placing a true copy thereof enclosed with postage thereon
fully prepaid, for delivery by the United States Postal Service mail at Rancho
Cucamonga, California, addresses as follows:

See attached service list: Mailing List 1

BY PERSONAL SERVICE: | caused such envelope to be delivered by hand to the
addressee.

BY FACSIMILE: | transmitted said document by fax transmission from (909) 484-3890
to the fax number(s) indicated. The transmission was reported as complete on the
transmission report, which was properly issued by the transmitting fax machine.

BY ELECTRONIC MAIL: | transmitted notice of availability of electronic documents by
electronic transmission to the email address indicated. The transmission was reported
as complete on the transmission report, which was properly issued by the transmitting
electronic mail device.

See attached service list: Master Email Distribution List

| declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the above is true
and correct.

Executed on January 13, 2023 in Rancho Cucamonga, California.
By: Rub§/ Favela Quintero
Chino Basin Watermaster




PAUL HOFER
11248 S TURNER AVE
ONTARIO, CA 91761

JEFF PIERSON
2 HEXAM
IRVINE, CA 92603



Ruby Favela Quintero

Contact Group Name: Master Email Distribution List

Categories: Main Email Lists
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amoore@cbwm.org
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ahubsch@hubschlaw.com
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bperalta@tvmwd.com
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Eric.Papathakis@cdcr.ca.gov
edtarango@fontanawater.com
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jmarkman@rwglaw.com
jbowman@ontarioca.gov

jimmylaredo@gmail.com
Jimmy@City-Attorney.com
Jaime.medrano2@cdcr.ca.gov
JiwonS@cvwdwater.com
jchan@wvwd.org
joao.feitoza@cmc.com
jroberto@tvmwd.com
jgraz4077 @aol.com
JJoswiak@cbwm.org

4



Joel Ignacio
John Abusham
John Bosler
John Harper
John Huitsing
John Lopez

John Lopez and Nathan Cole

John Mendoza

John Partridge

John Schatz

John Thornton

Jose A Galindo

Josh Swift

Joshua Aguilar

Justin Brokaw

Justin Nakano

Justin Scott-Coe Ph. D.
Kaitlyn Dodson-Hamilton
Karen Williams
Kathleen Brundage
Kati Parker

Keith Person

Ken Waring

Kevin O'Toole

Kevin Sage

Krista Paterson
Kristina Robb

Kurt Berchtold

Kyle Brochard

Kyle Snay

Laura Mantilla

Laura Roughton

Laura Yraceburu
Lauren V. Neuhaus, Esq.
Lee McElhaney

Leon “Ken"” Kazandjian
Linda Jadeski

Liz Hurst

Lorena Heredia
Mallory Gandara
Manny Martinez
Marcella Correa
Marco Tule

Maria Ayala

Maria Insixiengmay
Maria Mendoza
Maribel Sosa

Marilyn Levin

Mark D. Hensley

Mark Wiley

Martin Cihigoyenetche
Martin Rauch

Martin Zvirbulis

jignacio@ieua.org
john.abusham@nrg.com
johnb@cvwdwater.com
jrharper@harperburns.com
johnhuitsing@gmail.com
jlopez@sarwc.com
customerservice@sarwc.com
jmendoza@tvmwd.com
jpartridge@angelica.com
jschatz13@cox.net
JThorntonPE@H20OExpert.net
Jose.A.Galindo@linde.com
jmswift@fontanawater.com
jaguilart@wmwd.com
jbrokaw@marygoldmutualwater.com
JNakano@cbwm.org
Jscottcoe@mvwd.org
kaitlyn@tdaenv.com
kwilliams@sawpa.org
kathleen.brundage@californiasteel.com
katiandcraig@verizon.net
keith.person@waterboards.ca.gov
kwaring@jcsd.us
kotoole@ocwd.com
Ksage@I[RMwater.com
Kpaterson@kmtg.com
KRobb@cc.sbcounty.gov
kberchtold@gmail.com
KBrochard@rwglaw.com
kylesnay@gswater.com
Imantilla@ieua.org
Iroughton@wmwd.com
lyraceburu@bhfs.com
lauren.neuhaus@stoel.com
Imcelhaney@bmbklawplc.com
Leon.Kazandjian@cdcr.ca.gov
ljadeski@wvwd.org
ehurst@ieua.org
Iheredia@ieua.org
MGandara@wmwd.com
directormartinez@mvwd.org
MCorrea@rwglaw.com
mtule@ieua.org
mayala@jcsd.us
Maria.Insixiengmay@cc.sbcounty.gov
mmendoza@westyost.com
msosa@ci.pomona.ca.us
marilyn.levin@doj.ca.gov
mhensiey@hensleylawgroup.com
mwiley@chinohills.org
marty@thejclawfirm.com
martin@rauchcc.com
mezvirbulis@sgvwater.com

5



Mathew C. Ballantyne
Matthew H. Litchfield
May Atencio
Melanie Trevino
Michael Adler
Michael B. Brown, Esg.
Michael Fam
Michael Mayer
Michael P. Thornton
Michelle Licea
Michelle Staples
Mike Gardner

Mike Maestas
Miriam Garcia
mmarti47 @yahoo.com
Moore, Toby
MWDProgram
Nadia Aguirre
Natalie Avila

Natalie Costaglio
Nathan deBoom
Neetu Gupta
Nichole Horton
Nick Jacobs

Nicole deMoet
Nicole Escalante
Noah Golden-Krasner
Paul Deutsch

Paul Hofer

Paul Hofer

Paul S. Leon

Pete Hall

Pete Hall

Pete Vicario

Peter Hettinga
Peter Kavounas
Peter Rogers

Randy Visser
Richard Anderson
Richard Rees

Rickey S. Manbahal
Rita Pro

Robert C. Hawkins
Robert DelLoach
Robert E. Donlan
Robert Neufeld
Robert Wagner

Ron Craig

Ron LaBrucherie, Jr.
Ronald C. Pietersma
Ruben Llamas

Ruby Favela

Ryan Shaw

mballantyne@cityofchino.org
mlitchfield@tvmwd.com
matencio@fontana.org
Mtrevino@jcsd.us
michael.adler@mcmcnet.net
michael.brown@stoel.com
mfam@dpw.sbcounty.gov
Michael.Mayer@dpw.sbcounty.gov
mthornton@tkeengineering.com
mlicea@mvwd.org
mstaples@jacksontidus.law
mgardner@wmwd.com
mikem@cvwdwater.com
mgarcia@ieua.org
mmarti47@yahoo.com
TobyMoore@gswater.com
MWDProgram@sdcwa.org
naguirre@tvmwd.com
navila@cityofchino.org
natalie.costaglio@mcmcnet.net
n8deboom@gmail.com
ngupta@ieua.org
Nichole.Horton@pomonaca.gov
njacobs@somachlaw.com
ndemoet@ci.upland.ca.us
NEscalante@ontarioca.gov
Noah.goldenkrasner@doj.ca.gov
paul.deutsch@woodplc.com
farmerhofer@aol.com
farmwatchtoo@aol.com
pleon@ontarioca.gov
pete.hall@cdcr.ca.gov
rpetehall@gmail.com
PVicario@cityofchino.org
peterhettinga@yahoo.com
PKavounas@cbwm.org
progers@chinohilis.org
RVisser@sheppardmuillin.com
horsfly1@yahoo.com
richard.rees@wsp.com
smanbahal@wvwd.org
rpro@cityofchino.org
RHawkins@earthlink.net
robertadeloach1@gmail.com
red@eslawfirm.com
robneul1@yahoo.com
rwagner@wbecorp.com
Reraig21@icloud.com
ronLaBrucherie@gmail.com
rcpietersma@aol.com
rllamas71@yahoo.com
rfavela@cbwm.org
RShaw@wmwd.com

6



Sam Nelson

Sam Rubenstein
Sandra S. Rose
Sarah Foley

Scott Burton
Scott Slater

Seth J. Zielke
Shawnda M. Grady
Sheila D. Brown
Shivaji Deshmukh
Skylar Stephens
Sonya Barber
Sonya Zite
SRamirez@kmtg.com
Stephanie Reimer
Stephen Deitsch
Steve Kennedy
Steve M. Anderson
Steve Nix

Steve Riboli
Steve Smith
Steven Andrews Engineering
Steven Flower
Steven J. Elie
Steven J. Elie
Steven Popelar
Steven Raughley
Susan Palmer
Sylvie Lee

Tammi Ford
Tarig Awan
Tarren Torres
Taya Victorino
Teri Layton

Terri Whitman
Terry Catlin

Tim Barr

Tim Kellett

Tim Moore
Timothy Ryan
Toby Moore

Tom Barnes

Tom Bunn

Tom Cruikshank

Tom Dodson (tda@tdaenv.com)

Tom Harder
Tom McPeters
Tom O'Neill
Toni Medell
Tony Long
Toyasha Sebbag
Tracy J. Egoscue
Van Jew

snelson@ci.norco.ca.us
srubenstein@wpcarey.com
directorrose@mvwd.org
Sarah.Foley@bbklaw.com
sburton@ontarioca.gov
sslater@bhfs.com
sizielke@fontanawater.com
sgrady @eslawfirm.com
sheila.brown@stoel.com
sdeshmukh@ieua.org
SStephens@sdcwa.org
sbarber@ci.upland.ca.us
szite@wmwd.com
SRamirez@kmtg.com
SReimer@mvwd.org
stephen.deitsch@bbklaw.com
skennedy@bmbklawplc.com
steve.anderson@bbklaw.com
snix@ci.upland.ca.us
steve.riboli@sanantoniowinery.com
ssmith@ieua.org
sandrews@sandrewsengineering.com
sflower@rwglaw.com
selie@ieua.org
s.elie@mpglaw.com
spopelar@jcsd.us
Steven.Raughley@isd.sbcounty.gov
spalmer@kidmanlaw.com
slee@tvmwd.com
tford@wmwd.com
Tarig.Awan@cdcr.ca.gov
tarren@egoscuelaw.com
tayav@cvwdwater.com
tlayton@sawaterco.com
TWhitman@kmtg.com
tlcatlin@wfajpa.org
tharr@wmwd.com
tkellett@tvmwd.com
tmoore@westyost.com
tiryan@sgvwater.com
TobyMoore@gswater.com
tbarnes@esassoc.com
TomBunn@Lagerlof.com
tcruikshank@linklogistics.com
tda@tdaenv.com
tharder@thomashardercompany.com
THMcP@aol.com
toneill@chinodesalter.org
mmedel@mbakerintl.com
tlong@angelica.com
tsebbag@cbwcd.org
tracy@egoscuelaw.com
view@wvwd.org

7



Veva Weamer

Victor Preciado

Vivian Castro

Wade Fultz

WestWater Research, LLC
William J Brunick

William McDonnell
William Urena

vweamer@westyost.com
Victor_Preciado@ci.pomona.ca.us
vcastro@cityofchino.org
Wade.Fultz@cmc.com
research@waterexchange.com
bbrunick@bmblawoffice.com
wmcdonnell@ieua.org
wurena@emeraldus.com



